
            
 

IMPORTANT CONTACTS 

 
Show Management 
REMI/ISSA/IFMA Show 2020 
c/o MediaEdge Communications Inc. 
5255 Yonge Street, Suite 1000  
Toronto, Ontario, M2N 6P4 
Toll Free: (+1) 866‐216‐0860  
T 416‐512‐8186 | F 416‐512‐8344 
 
Contact:  
Brad Moore, Director – Show Operations, 
ext. 280; bradm@mediaedge.ca    
Chuck Nervick, Vice President – Booth Sales, 
Sponsorships, Show Guide Advertising 
ext. 227; chuckn@mediaedge.ca 
 
AV ‐ TBD 
 
Exhibit Packages / Carpet / Furnishing Essentials / 
Signs / Graphics / Labour 
Robinson Show Services 
7615 Kimbel St #1, Mississauga, ON L5S 1A8 
T 905‐417‐7789  
Contact: Elaine Blosmanis, ext. 201; 
elaine@robinsonshowservices.ca  
 
Internet and Telephone Services 
Email: telecommunications@mtccc.com 
Phone: 416-585-3596   
Website: www.mtccc.com/order  
 
Shipping / Customs / Transportation / Storage 
Beyond Borders Logistics  
Contact: Brian Moore 
T 416‐947‐4806 | T 905‐808‐1006 
brian@beyond‐bordersLC.com  
Dianel@consultexpoinc.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Exhibitor Services Centre   
Business Centre Services  
Email: exhibitor-services@mtccc.com   
Email: businesscentre@mtccc.com 
Phone: 416-585-8387    
Phone: 416-585-8387 
Website: www.mtccc.com/order 
 
Parking Services  
Email: exhibitor-services@mtccc.com  
Phone: 416-585-8387 
Website: www.mtccc.com/order   
 
Fire Safety Officer     
Email: fsr@mtccc.com      
Phone: 416-585-8135    
 
Booth Cleaning / Janitorial Services 
Email: exhibitor-services@mtccc.com 
Phone: 416-585-8387 
Website: www.mtccc.com/order 
 
Catering Services  
Email: catering@mtccc.com 
Phone: 416-585-8144 
 
Registration 
CONEXSYS 
Contact: Justin Quigley 
T 905‐405‐8415 x 29 
justin@conexsys.com 
 
Venue 
Metro Toronto Convention Centre, North 
Building  
North Building 
255 Front Street West 
Sabrina Scanga, Event Manager 
Phone: 416-585-8352 
sinfanti@mtccc.com 
 
 


